
SNEDE BB'
NIEUWE TOESTAND
1:50

1149

662

MEZZANNINE

BUREAULEEFRUIMTE

000

289

579

559

272

827

1114

849

1149

1262

871

dakdichting
thermische isolatie

dampscherm
OSB dakvloer onder helling min 1,5%

houten roostering

velux - type nog te bepalen

ZIE BIJZONDERE
VOORWAARDE(N)
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